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August 7%
Tuesday AM 7:00

AM11:00
PM 12:30

PM13:30
PM15:00
PM17:00

PM17:30
PM18:00

PM18:30
PM21:30

PM22:00

August 8™

Wednesday AM7:00
AM 8:00
AM11:00
PM12:30

PM13:00
PM14:30

PM15:00
PM17:30

PM19:30

August 9™
Thursday AM 7:00

AM 8:00
AM 9:30

AM10:00
PM12:00

PM13:30

PM14:00

7 42

Breakfast in bus & F * % &

#%:£ % = % <lunch at restaurant>

Independent Hall/Liberty Bell
Franklin Institute

Check in Hotel
Dinner

P & %yl i @ Academic of Music
Back to Hotel

RODEWAY INN CENTER CITY

Breakfast % %

Check out Hotel
#E 2 Wy FrEE % DC

Holocaust museum + A& 842 4 4
100 Raoul Wallenberg Place, SW
Washington, DC 20024-2126
Main telephone: 202.488.0400
TTY: 202.488.0406

PP~ 22 % % Pentagon Mall
1100 S Hayes St, Arlington, VA 22202

Sy <I RO 48 K€ R>Mount Vernon

3200 Mount Vernon Hwy Mt Vernon VA

22121

Check in Hotel/ Dinner at Restaurant

Breakfast % %

Check out Hotel
White House

Nature History Museum
Lunch at Museum

Lincoln Memorial/ Congress Hill
Washington Monument /
Jefferson Memorial
Smithsonian National

Air and Space

ks
Big Recreation Hall

Bus Drop off at Independent Hall
Walk for lunch

Bus pick at Restaurant

Bus drop off at Franklin Institute
Bus Pick up at Franklin Institute
Bus drop off at Hotel

RODEWAY INN CENTER CITY
Hotel 5 minute-walk to Academic of
Music

RODEWAY INN CENTER CITY

1208 Walnut Street,
Philadelphia, PA, 19107, US

Bus pick up
RODEWAY INN CENTER CITY

Bus drop off at Holocaust museum
Bus Pick up at Holocaust museum

Bus drop off and Pick up at
Pentagon Mall

Bus drop off and Pick up at Mount
\Vernon

Bus Drop off at KELLOGG
CONFERENCE HOTEL

AT GALLAUDET UNIVERSITY
800 FLORIDA AVENUE

NE, WASHINGTON, DC 20002
855-516-1090

Bus Pick up at Hotel

Drop off
Pick up after lunch at Nature
History Museum

1201 Maryland Ave SW, Washington,
DC 20024
off and Pick

Drop up at


https://www.choicehotels.com/pennsylvania/philadelphia/rodeway-inn-hotels/pa271
https://www.choicehotels.com/pennsylvania/philadelphia/rodeway-inn-hotels/pa271
https://www.choicehotels.com/pennsylvania/philadelphia/rodeway-inn-hotels/pa271
https://www.choicehotels.com/pennsylvania/philadelphia/rodeway-inn-hotels/pa271
http://www.reservations.com/hotel/kellogg-conference-hotel-at-gallaudet-university?rmcid=rcc4#location
http://www.reservations.com/hotel/kellogg-conference-hotel-at-gallaudet-university?rmcid=rcc4#location

PM15:30 Museum Smithsonian National Air and Space
Museum
600 Independence Ave SW,
Washington, DC 20560
) Drop off and Pick up at
Dinner at Old County Buffet Restaurant
1245 Whitehall Mall, Whitehall, PA 18052
Tel:610-437-4010
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