Tour_費城與華盛頓首府旅遊行程<自費美金 250 元/三天兩夜> 預定 2018 年 8 月 7 日至 9 日

日期	明自府旅遊行程<目貨美金 250 元/二大网在 一	地點
August 7 th Tuesday AM 7:00	Breakfast in bus 車上用早餐	Big Recreation Hall
AM11:00 PM 12:30	抵達費城午餐 <lunch at="" restaurant=""></lunch>	Bus Drop off at Independent Hall Walk for lunch
PM13:30	Independent Hall/Liberty Bell	Bus pick at Restaurant
PM15:00	Franklin Institute	Bus drop off at Franklin Institute
PM17:00		Bus Pick up at Franklin Institute
PM17:30 PM18:00	Check in Hotel Dinner	Bus drop off at Hotel RODEWAY INN CENTER CITY
PM18:30	百老匯劇欣賞@ Academic of Music	Hotel 5 minute-walk to Academic of Music
PM21:30	Back to Hotel	RODEWAY INN CENTER CITY
PM22:00	RODEWAY INN CENTER CITY	1208 Walnut Street, Philadelphia, PA, 19107, US
August 8 th Wednesday AM7:00	Breakfast 早餐	
AM 8:00 AM11:00 PM12:30	Check out Hotel 抵達美國首府華盛頓 DC	Bus pick up RODEWAY INN CENTER CITY
	Holocaust museum 大屠殺博物館 100 Raoul Wallenberg Place, SW Washington, DC 20024-2126 Main telephone: 202.488.0400 TTY: 202.488.0406	Bus drop off at Holocaust museum Bus Pick up at Holocaust museum
PM13:00 PM14:30	購物與用餐 Pentagon Mall 1100 S Hayes St, Arlington, VA 22202	Bus drop off and Pick up at Pentagon Mall
PM15:00 PM17:30	參訪<華盛頓總統老家>Mount Vernon 3200 Mount Vernon Hwy Mt Vernon VA 22121	Bus drop off and Pick up at Mount Vernon
PM19:30	Check in Hotel/ Dinner at Restaurant	Bus Drop off at KELLOGG CONFERENCE HOTEL AT GALLAUDET UNIVERSITY 800 FLORIDA AVENUE NE, WASHINGTON, DC 20002 855-516-1090
August 9 th Thursday A M 7:00	Breakfast 早餐	Bus Pick up at Hotel
AM 8:00	Check out Hotel	
AM 9:30	White House	
AM10:00 PM12:00	Nature History Museum Lunch at Museum	Drop off Pick up after lunch at Nature History Museum
PM13:30	Lincoln Memorial/ Congress Hill Washington Monument / Jefferson Memorial	1201 Maryland Ave SW, Washington, DC 20024
PM14:00	Smithsonian National Air and Space	Drop off and Pick up at

PM15:30	Museum	Smithsonian National Air and Space Museum 600 Independence Ave SW, Washington, DC 20560
PM19:00	Dinner at Old County Buffet 1245 Whitehall Mall, Whitehall, PA 18052 Tel:610-437-4010	Drop off and Pick up at Restaurant
PM21:30	Arrival at NJ Y-Camps approximate time 21:00 PM	請每位學員下車時給司機小費/感謝三天辛勞的服務

[※] 每五位小朋友會配有一位具中英文會話溝通能力之輔導員陪同、四人同宿一房。